
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

27

35

55

54

Name

Francisco Ventura

Pedro Nascimento

Eduardo Mesquita

Rui Lopes

Best Tm

49.327

51.379

53.675

58.182

2nd Best

49.572

51.436

54.177

58.484

Diff

-

+2.052

+4.348

+8.855

Best Spd

58,386

56,054

53,656

49,500

In Lap

17

16

13

11

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Desafio Treinos

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0.800 Km

05/19/18 14:45

Printed: 22-05-2018 10:02:30

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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